
 

 



 

EU STANDARD 
COMPLIANT 

E1 / E2 MDF with scratch - resistant 

and anti - microbial Melamine 

surface or High quality IS:303 grade 

moisture resistant plywood or 

pre-laminated highly durable and 

1 moisture resistant HDHMR board 

Wide range and easy to wipe to 

clean laminates. 

Furniture designed 

as per EN standards 

 

 
Height of the Chair 

and Table standardized 

as per BS EN 1729 

Ergonomically designed 

for better seating and 

collaboration work 

 
Ease to assemble 

and dissemble 
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WOOD 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
2 

 
PLASTIC 

 
High quality Edge banding with 

well proven highly durable glue. 

 

 
The plastic seat / back is made 

up of non-toxic, antistatic, fire 

retardant, UV4 rated antioxidant 

and UV resistant polyethylene 

plastic material. 

The plastic shell is made up of 

highly durable, weather-resistant, 

waterproof polypropylene plastic 

material as a single piece with no 

sharp edges 

Highly durable and environment 

friendly plastic with wide variety of 

colours. 
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3 3 
 
 
 

STEEL 

 
Rust preventive powder coated 

steel tube 

Wide Variety of Powder coating 

colors 

Long life chrome plated Steel Tube 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

EU 
STANDARDS 
All our furniture is available in 

different sizes as per EU Standards. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
260 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
460 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
310 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
530 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
360 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

580 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
380 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
640 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
420 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
700 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
460 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

760 

 

 
 

 

Age Range 

  

Table 

Height 

Chair 

Height 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Nursery KG & 1 Class 2 - 3 Class 4 - 6 Class 7 - 8 Class 9+ 

3-4years 4-6 years 6-8 years 8-11 years 11-14 years 14-Adult 

460mm 530mm 580mm 640mm 700mm 760mm 

260mm 310mm 360mm 380mm 420mm 460mm 
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STATE-OF-THE-ART 1 

MACHINERY 
 

1 BEAM SAW CUTTING MACHINE 

- 
Highly versatile and accurate machine from Biesse 2 

- Fast and optimum cutting precision 

- Software to optimize cutting patterns 

- NC Controlled system for obtaining the best cutting quality 

2 POST FORMING MACHINE 
- Post-forming machines from Woodmaster for faster, error 

free and seamless working 

- Fitted with pneumatic cylinders for uniform pressure for 

proper bonding of laminates 

- PLC Controlled automated cycles 3 

3 CNC ROUTER MACHINE 
- NC processing center from Biases for the wide variety of designer 

needs 

- The 5-axis operating head enables the machining of complex shapes 

- 3D CAD CAM software program simulates performance of any 

machining operation 

4 EDGE BANDING MACHINE 
4 

- High Speed, Highly Accurate, user-friendly and Automatic edge banding machines 

- The unit is equipped with 2 timed intervention motors to guarantee a perfect finish 

- No excess edging tape and no excess Glue with NC Controlled Units 

 



 

 

Customisation 
We want to help you to create personalized furniture that fits your 

unique requirement. At CCS, you can choose what is perfect for your 

requirements by simply following the steps below. 

 
 
 

 
1 2 3 4 5 

 

Choose a Table Top 

Pick your perfect 
Table Top from 

4 different options 

Customise the Height 

Choose from a range of global 
standards of 

furniture height 

Color it Up 

Select from a wide range of 
colours for Laminate, 

Plastic and Tube 

Choose Shelf Type 

Find your desired shelf from 
the available variants 

Voila! 

Your furniture is ready! 

 

 

TT1 
 

 
TT2 

 

 
TT3 

 

 
TT4 

 
SF1 

 

 

SF2 
 

 

 

 
SF3 

 

HT1 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  

 
  



 

 

CLASSROOM 
SERIES 
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EXAM/TRAINING 
SERIES 


